
UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BOURGES-VIERZON      30-07-23  221 VIEUX            Amateurs:27 LACHER:08.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  9  419693 BE 103622121 12.28450 1653.9626    1 
   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  1  434855 BE 113531320 12.40064 1640.3020    2 
   3 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  3       2 BE 113529820 12.43124 1621.3430    3 
   4 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  6  4  429161 BE 100146120 12.40120 1618.2541    4 
   5 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 13 10  449997 BE 206974121 12.54330 1609.7192    5 
   6 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34  1  396450 BE 101243720 12.21530 1605.8192    6 
   7 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 13 12       2 BE 206976221 12.55460 1602.7437    7 
   8 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 13  3       3 BE 206957221 12.55580 1601.6028    8 
   9 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  1  423078 BE 112866921 12.39310 1599.4380    9 
  10 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 11       2 BE 101252420 12.23190 1596.5501   10 
  11 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  3  2  447217 BE 210650221 12.55480 1592.6531   11 
  12 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 13  6       4 BE 206968821 12.57420 1591.7828   12 
  13 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  1  1  424151 BE 101579720 12.41290 1591.6605   13 
  14 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  3  3  441777 BE 112706421 12.52460 1590.4608   14 
  15 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  1       2 BE 103631321 12.39270 1587.0410   15 
  16 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  4  408137 BE 100013120 12.32400 1583.9728   16 
  17 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34  3       3 BE 101249420 12.25470 1580.8467   17 
  18 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  8       3 BE 108237818 12.40390 1579.8720   18 
  19 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 22       4 BE 111581618 12.26050 1578.9578   19 
  20 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 16  2  432182 BE 112625920 12.48580 1577.4985   20 
  21 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  7       2 BE 103048021 12.33460 1577.2395   21 
  22 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 21       5 BE 101240520 12.26510 1574.1513   22 
  23 CUYPERS-BENAETS       HAKENDO  1  1  447584 BE 206601921 12.59480 1571.5730   23 
  24 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 17       6 BE 104442921 12.27450 1568.5460   24 
  25 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  4       3 BE 112562121 12.52334 1566.7251   25 
  26 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  9       4 BE 112569221 12.52344 1566.6310   26 
  27 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  1  431692 BE 115525021 12.50371 1566.2674   27 
  28 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34  9       7 BE 101242220 12.28290 1564.0082   28 
  29 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  6       5 BE 112561621 12.53274 1561.6613   29 
  30 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 13  5       5 BE 206948221 13.03290 1559.8717   30 
  31 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  3       4 BE 101038520 12.44520 1555.1865   31 
  32 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  2  416567 BE 101724920 12.42550 1554.8379   32 
  33 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 14  3  433881 BE 113344321 12.54300 1552.3470   33 
  34 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  8  418536 BE 115736618 12.44381 1552.2317   34 
  35 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  4       2 BE 109214318 12.47360 1552.0103   35 
  36 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34  2       8 BE 104434421 12.30420 1550.4497   36 
  37 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  6  1       2 BE 113152620 12.51540 1549.8772   37 
  38 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  6  2       3 BE 113214920 12.51550 1549.7839   38 
  39 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  5  5  423069 BE 103882521 12.48020 1549.5141   39 
  40 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  2       5 BE 103624021 12.46080 1547.9211   40 
  41 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 21 11  442244 BE 112720721 13.00560 1546.6682   41 
  42 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  2       3 BE 103048621 12.39000 1545.9735   42 
  43 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 16 14       2 BE 105787019 12.54420 1545.1627   43 
  44 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  5       4 BE 103100219 12.39340 1542.6622   44 
  45 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 21 15       2 BE 109067618 13.01450 1542.2633   45 
  46 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 26       9 BE 101248220 12.32120 1541.4075   46 
  47 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  7       6 BE 109510018 12.57144 1540.7277   47 
  48 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  3       3 BE 113127920 12.49440 1539.9587   48 
  49 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  2       2 BE 100137020 12.46511 1539.5749   49 
  50 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11 10       6 BE 102397221 12.47490 1538.3701   50 
  51 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  3  2  424834 BE 108252918 12.51220 1537.2114   51 
  52 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 14  2       2 BE 112777320 12.57250 1536.3151   52 
  53 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 13  2       6 BE 206965221 13.08130 1534.6911   53 
  54 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 21  7       3 BE 112729521 13.03190 1533.8829   54 
  55 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 13  1       7 BE 206976521 13.08410 1532.2524   55 
  56 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 21 19       4 BE 112722421 13.03480 1531.3158   56 
  57 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 16 11       3 BE 105799819 12.57380 1529.1261   57 
  58 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 14      10 BE 101241020 12.34230 1528.4328   58 
  59 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 13 11       8 BE 206963521 13.09280 1528.1764   59 
  60 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  2  1  429763 BE 100426320 12.56550 1524.4328   60 
  61 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  3  1       2 BE 112713521 13.05010 1523.2814   61 
  62 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  2       7 BE 105679019 13.00324 1522.9215   62 
  63 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  4       2 BE 101724320 12.48440 1521.7986   63 
  64 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 15      11 BE 104441719 12.35350 1521.3943   64 
  65 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  5  4       2 BE 103888021 12.53110 1520.8280   65 
  66 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  5  420492 BE 112437218 12.51530 1518.6613   66 
  67 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13 13       8 BE 109505218 13.01254 1518.2248   67 
  68 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  4       2 BE 104915119 12.52000 1518.0217   68 
  69 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 27      12 BE 104436421 12.36260 1516.4478   69 
  70 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  3  1       2 BE 105562019 12.55250 1515.0098   70 
  71 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  5       9 BE 113531420 13.02034 1514.8751   71 
  72 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 14  1       3 BE 112778020 13.01250 1514.8595   72 
  73 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  4       7 BE 110110018 12.52070 1514.4993   73 



  74 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 10      13 BE 101240620 12.36560 1513.5531   74 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ CENTRAL                Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BOURGES-VIERZON      30-07-23  228 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:31 LACHER:08.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 27  449997 BE 210505522 12.49040 1641.9253    1 
   2 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  5  1  428282 BE 113495122 12.37020 1634.4562    2 
   3 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  1  432051 BE 304628622 12.40270 1627.6173    3 
   4 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17  1  396450 BE 100311022 12.20190 1616.0745    4 
   5 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  9  1  447217 BE 204532722 12.53310 1605.7100    5 
   6 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29  5       2 BE 210507422 12.55590 1601.5078    6 
   7 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 10  7  441777 BE 207868522 12.51080 1599.8684    7 
   8 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 15  8  432182 BE 106261722 12.46090 1593.8853    8 
   9 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 13 10  424151 BE 101104222 12.41530 1589.2750    9 
  10 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17 17       2 BE 100321722 12.25030 1585.4829   10 
  11 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17 12       3 BE 100320522 12.25490 1580.6366   11 
  12 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29  8       3 BE 210518022 13.00290 1576.2636   12 
  13 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  9  1  437416 BE 105651322 12.52520 1574.1939   13 
  14 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  9  423078 BE 106159522 12.44370 1569.1834   14 
  15 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  5  3       2 BE 113455422 12.48540 1563.6437   15 
  16 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 24       4 BE 210515022 13.03010 1562.3992   16 
  17 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  1  434855 BE 106304122 12.54244 1556.3516   17 
  18 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19  4  442244 BE 100100622 12.59110 1556.1926   18 
  19 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  9  6       2 BE 204530522 13.02400 1554.6362   19 
  20 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  5  2       3 BE 113457522 12.50360 1553.9985   20 
  21 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  9  6       2 BE 105651622 12.56330 1553.5997   21 
  22 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 13  3       2 BE 101105522 12.48010 1553.5718   22 
  23 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  7       2 BE 106156722 12.48190 1547.9407   23 
  24 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  8  6  433881 BE 106250722 12.55270 1547.0886   24 
  25 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 12       5 BE 210501722 13.06080 1545.6732   25 
  26 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  2  2  416567 BE 101685322 12.45060 1542.2695   26 
  27 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19  5       2 BE 100101322 13.01500 1541.8152   27 
  28 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 10  2       2 BE 207861522 13.01390 1541.1722   28 
  29 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 13  6       3 BE 101105622 12.51470 1532.4297   29 
  30 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  9  2       3 BE 204534922 13.07060 1531.0407   30 
  31 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 10  3       3 BE 207865822 13.03580 1528.8165   31 
  32 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  4       2 BE 106188122 12.57410 1528.3922   32 
  33 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 29       6 BE 210503522 13.09330 1527.7440   33 
  34 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 13       3 BE 106152622 12.52310 1524.5138   34 
  35 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  6  408137 BE 100505522 12.43060 1522.3312   35 
  36 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 13  9       4 BE 114227022 12.53440 1521.7089   36 
  37 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 10  4       4 BE 207865722 13.05310 1520.6597   37 
  38 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  5  5       4 BE 113457322 12.56590 1518.8203   38 
  39 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17 11       4 BE 100318922 12.36240 1516.6412   39 
  40 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19 18       3 BE 100104122 13.07350 1511.5147   40 
  41 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29  6       7 BE 210533522 13.13040 1509.7193   41 
  42 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 10  8       5 BE 207866922 13.08300 1505.2027   42 
  43 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17  3       5 BE 100313922 12.39000 1501.7045   43 
  44 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2  431692 BE 106212922 13.02321 1501.3546   44 
  45 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  3       4 BE 106199122 12.56510 1501.0750   45 
  46 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  3       2 BE 100516322 12.46560 1500.8715   46 
  47 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 11       8 BE 210508622 13.15010 1499.9067   47 
  48 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29  2       9 BE 210512422 13.15420 1496.4982   48 
  49 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 28      10 BE 210507222 13.15490 1495.9178   49 
  50 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 13      11 BE 210505122 13.15530 1495.5863   50 
  51 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   8  6  417777 BE 106164022 12.54290 1494.8190   51 
  52 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  9  4       4 BE 204531422 13.15440 1487.0882   52 
  53 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 15  5       2 BE 113469422 13.05380 1487.0352   53 
  54 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 20      12 BE 210504622 13.17450 1486.3650   54 
  55 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  5       5 BE 106153722 12.59550 1484.9184   55 
  56 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   4  3  419693 BE 101617022 12.57410 1484.6754   56 
  57 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   4  2       2 BE 101619522 12.57580 1483.1888   57 
  58 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  8  5       2 BE 106255822 13.07390 1482.5935   58 
  59 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 12       6 BE 106153322 13.00340 1481.5385   59 
  60 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 19      13 BE 210526622 13.18450 1481.4716   60 
  61 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 16      14 BE 210526522 13.18490 1481.1465   61 
  62 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29  9      15 BE 210505222 13.19200 1478.6320   62 
  63 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  2  2  439877 BE 105327822 13.13051 1475.6764   63 
  64 SEHA RENE             THOREMB  6  5  430390 BE 106390722 13.07220 1472.0898   64 
  65 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 14      16 BE 210504522 13.20530 1471.1393   65 
  66 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  1       3 BE 100506122 12.52320 1470.5873   66 
  67 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 15  2       3 BE 106261822 13.09090 1469.2572   67 
  68 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 25      17 BE 210526222 13.21260 1468.4989   68 
  69 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19  6       4 BE 100100822 13.16100 1468.4361   69 
  70 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  6       7 BE 106153822 13.03070 1468.4260   70 



  71 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 15  1       4 BE 106261922 13.09190 1468.4252   71 
  72 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX   VISSENA 29 15      18 BE 210504022 13.21400 1467.3815   72 
  73 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  9  3       3 BE 105650522 13.13210 1466.1170   73 
  74 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  9  5       4 BE 105652622 13.13240 1465.8713   74 
  75 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19 17       5 BE 100111622 13.17140 1463.2536   75 
  76 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19 19       6 BE 100100722 13.17170 1463.0115   76 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BOURGES-VIERZON      30-07-23  201 VIEUX            Amateurs:23 LACHER:08.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  9  419693 BE 103622121 12.28450 1653.9626    1 
   2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  1  434855 BE 113531320 12.40064 1640.3020    2 
   3 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  3       2 BE 113529820 12.43124 1621.3430    3 
   4 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  6  4  429161 BE 100146120 12.40120 1618.2541    4 
   5 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34  1  396450 BE 101243720 12.21530 1605.8192    5 
   6 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  1  423078 BE 112866921 12.39310 1599.4380    6 
   7 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 11       2 BE 101252420 12.23190 1596.5501    7 
   8 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE-  1  1  424151 BE 101579720 12.41290 1591.6605    8 
   9 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  3  3  441777 BE 112706421 12.52460 1590.4608    9 
  10 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  1       2 BE 103631321 12.39270 1587.0410   10 
  11 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  4  408137 BE 100013120 12.32400 1583.9728   11 
  12 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34  3       3 BE 101249420 12.25470 1580.8467   12 
  13 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  8       3 BE 108237818 12.40390 1579.8720   13 
  14 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 22       4 BE 111581618 12.26050 1578.9578   14 
  15 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 16  2  432182 BE 112625920 12.48580 1577.4985   15 
  16 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  7       2 BE 103048021 12.33460 1577.2395   16 
  17 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 21       5 BE 101240520 12.26510 1574.1513   17 
  18 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 17       6 BE 104442921 12.27450 1568.5460   18 
  19 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  4       3 BE 112562121 12.52334 1566.7251   19 
  20 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  9       4 BE 112569221 12.52344 1566.6310   20 
  21 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  2  1  431692 BE 115525021 12.50371 1566.2674   21 
  22 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34  9       7 BE 101242220 12.28290 1564.0082   22 
  23 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  6       5 BE 112561621 12.53274 1561.6613   23 
  24 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  3       4 BE 101038520 12.44520 1555.1865   24 
  25 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  2  416567 BE 101724920 12.42550 1554.8379   25 
  26 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 14  3  433881 BE 113344321 12.54300 1552.3470   26 
  27 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  8  418536 BE 115736618 12.44381 1552.2317   27 
  28 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  4       2 BE 109214318 12.47360 1552.0103   28 
  29 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34  2       8 BE 104434421 12.30420 1550.4497   29 
  30 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  6  1       2 BE 113152620 12.51540 1549.8772   30 
  31 GODFRIAUX SIMON       MALEVES  6  2       3 BE 113214920 12.51550 1549.7839   31 
  32 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  5  5  423069 BE 103882521 12.48020 1549.5141   32 
  33 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  2       5 BE 103624021 12.46080 1547.9211   33 
  34 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 21 11  442244 BE 112720721 13.00560 1546.6682   34 
  35 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  2       3 BE 103048621 12.39000 1545.9735   35 
  36 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 16 14       2 BE 105787019 12.54420 1545.1627   36 
  37 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     9  5       4 BE 103100219 12.39340 1542.6622   37 
  38 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 21 15       2 BE 109067618 13.01450 1542.2633   38 
  39 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 26       9 BE 101248220 12.32120 1541.4075   39 
  40 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  7       6 BE 109510018 12.57144 1540.7277   40 
  41 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  3       3 BE 113127920 12.49440 1539.9587   41 
  42 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 14  2       2 BE 100137020 12.46511 1539.5749   42 
  43 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11 10       6 BE 102397221 12.47490 1538.3701   43 
  44 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  3  2  424834 BE 108252918 12.51220 1537.2114   44 
  45 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 14  2       2 BE 112777320 12.57250 1536.3151   45 
  46 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 21  7       3 BE 112729521 13.03190 1533.8829   46 
  47 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 21 19       4 BE 112722421 13.03480 1531.3158   47 
  48 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 16 11       3 BE 105799819 12.57380 1529.1261   48 
  49 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 14      10 BE 101241020 12.34230 1528.4328   49 
  50 GOMAND DIDIER         TAVIERS  2  1  429763 BE 100426320 12.56550 1524.4328   50 
  51 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI  3  1       2 BE 112713521 13.05010 1523.2814   51 
  52 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  2       7 BE 105679019 13.00324 1522.9215   52 
  53 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  4  4       2 BE 101724320 12.48440 1521.7986   53 
  54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 15      11 BE 104441719 12.35350 1521.3943   54 
  55 COLETTE VINCENT       TILLIER  5  4       2 BE 103888021 12.53110 1520.8280   55 
  56 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  5  420492 BE 112437218 12.51530 1518.6613   56 
  57 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13 13       8 BE 109505218 13.01254 1518.2248   57 
  58 GILLES ROBERT         WARET-L  8  4       2 BE 104915119 12.52000 1518.0217   58 
  59 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 27      12 BE 104436421 12.36260 1516.4478   59 
  60 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  3  1       2 BE 105562019 12.55250 1515.0098   60 
  61 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT- 13  5       9 BE 113531420 13.02034 1514.8751   61 
  62 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 14  1       3 BE 112778020 13.01250 1514.8595   62 
  63 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  4       7 BE 110110018 12.52070 1514.4993   63 
  64 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 34 10      13 BE 101240620 12.36560 1513.5531   64 
  65 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI  8  8       4 BE 106070619 12.54360 1513.1545   65 



  66 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  11  7       8 BE 110128918 12.52360 1511.8624   66 
  67 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO 14 11       4 BE 112603117 13.02030 1511.5172   67 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION RAMILLIES-PERWEZ LOCAL                  Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BOURGES-VIERZON      30-07-23  175 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:26 LACHER:08.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  5  1  428282 BE 113495122 12.37020 1634.4562    1 
   2 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  1  432051 BE 304628622 12.40270 1627.6173    2 
   3 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17  1  396450 BE 100311022 12.20190 1616.0745    3 
   4 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 10  7  441777 BE 207868522 12.51080 1599.8684    4 
   5 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 15  8  432182 BE 106261722 12.46090 1593.8853    5 
   6 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 13 10  424151 BE 101104222 12.41530 1589.2750    6 
   7 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17 17       2 BE 100321722 12.25030 1585.4829    7 
   8 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17 12       3 BE 100320522 12.25490 1580.6366    8 
   9 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  9  1  437416 BE 105651322 12.52520 1574.1939    9 
  10 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  9  423078 BE 106159522 12.44370 1569.1834   10 
  11 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  5  3       2 BE 113455422 12.48540 1563.6437   11 
  12 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID  BOSSUT-  3  1  434855 BE 106304122 12.54244 1556.3516   12 
  13 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19  4  442244 BE 100100622 12.59110 1556.1926   13 
  14 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  5  2       3 BE 113457522 12.50360 1553.9985   14 
  15 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  9  6       2 BE 105651622 12.56330 1553.5997   15 
  16 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 13  3       2 BE 101105522 12.48010 1553.5718   16 
  17 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  7       2 BE 106156722 12.48190 1547.9407   17 
  18 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  8  6  433881 BE 106250722 12.55270 1547.0886   18 
  19 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  2  2  416567 BE 101685322 12.45060 1542.2695   19 
  20 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19  5       2 BE 100101322 13.01500 1541.8152   20 
  21 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 10  2       2 BE 207861522 13.01390 1541.1722   21 
  22 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 13  6       3 BE 101105622 12.51470 1532.4297   22 
  23 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 10  3       3 BE 207865822 13.03580 1528.8165   23 
  24 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  6  4       2 BE 106188122 12.57410 1528.3922   24 
  25 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 13       3 BE 106152622 12.52310 1524.5138   25 
  26 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  6  408137 BE 100505522 12.43060 1522.3312   26 
  27 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 13  9       4 BE 114227022 12.53440 1521.7089   27 
  28 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 10  4       4 BE 207865722 13.05310 1520.6597   28 
  29 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  5  5       4 BE 113457322 12.56590 1518.8203   29 
  30 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17 11       4 BE 100318922 12.36240 1516.6412   30 
  31 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19 18       3 BE 100104122 13.07350 1511.5147   31 
  32 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 10  8       5 BE 207866922 13.08300 1505.2027   32 
  33 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17  3       5 BE 100313922 12.39000 1501.7045   33 
  34 LETELLIER OLIVIER     INCOURT  3  2  431692 BE 106212922 13.02321 1501.3546   34 
  35 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  3       4 BE 106199122 12.56510 1501.0750   35 
  36 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  3       2 BE 100516322 12.46560 1500.8715   36 
  37 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   8  6  417777 BE 106164022 12.54290 1494.8190   37 
  38 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 15  5       2 BE 113469422 13.05380 1487.0352   38 
  39 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  5       5 BE 106153722 12.59550 1484.9184   39 
  40 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   4  3  419693 BE 101617022 12.57410 1484.6754   40 
  41 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   4  2       2 BE 101619522 12.57580 1483.1888   41 
  42 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  8  5       2 BE 106255822 13.07390 1482.5935   42 
  43 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14 12       6 BE 106153322 13.00340 1481.5385   43 
  44 VANDYCK JEAN-CLAUDE   BEAUVEC  2  2  439877 BE 105327822 13.13051 1475.6764   44 
  45 SEHA RENE             THOREMB  6  5  430390 BE 106390722 13.07220 1472.0898   45 
  46 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  1       3 BE 100506122 12.52320 1470.5873   46 
  47 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 15  2       3 BE 106261822 13.09090 1469.2572   47 
  48 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19  6       4 BE 100100822 13.16100 1468.4361   48 
  49 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-SAI 14  6       7 BE 106153822 13.03070 1468.4260   49 
  50 HERMOYE JEREMY        INCOURT 15  1       4 BE 106261922 13.09190 1468.4252   50 
  51 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  9  3       3 BE 105650522 13.13210 1466.1170   51 
  52 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  9  5       4 BE 105652622 13.13240 1465.8713   52 
  53 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19 17       5 BE 100111622 13.17140 1463.2536   53 
  54 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19 19       6 BE 100100722 13.17170 1463.0115   54 
  55 VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTIST AISCHE- 13  8       5 BE 101105822 13.05120 1461.5817   55 
  56 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ-DO  8  3       3 BE 106253122 13.11560 1461.2068   56 
  57 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT 19 16       7 BE 100101822 13.18300 1457.1466   57 
  58 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX 17 10       6 BE 100315622 12.47060 1457.0011   58 
  59 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  3  1  424834 BE 106116322 13.06480 1455.9082   59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


